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Anderson, Gordon
Hill, Roger

Kropf, Chris
Strouse, Brad
Yeo, Sam

Cook, Jason
Erbentrout, Brant
Hartman, JR
Milnes, Andy
Perez, Lee

Wildman, Tyler
Moore, Tim
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Van Andel, Nike
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Goodrow, John
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20 249
23 258
20 249
23 263
25 291
1310
23 281
20 262
20 278
24 271
23 258
1350
25 296
21 281
24 275
23 265
0 148
1265
21 274
25 283
24 292
22 271
24 287
1407
18 202
17 235
19 194
23 268
9 149
1048
14 241
0 92
0 89
0 60
18 235
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Kassouni, Armen
DeNeut, Bill
Schultze, Tim
Boltres, Marty
Koeze, Jeff

Breen, Mark
Hoard, Alan
Hoard, Adam
LaVallee, Bob
Poggi, Brad

Kapral, Chris
Wilmore, Neal
Warren, Mike
Alexander, Ray
Bishop, Brad
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202
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1268
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Meyer, Steve
Solon, Kevin
Laufer, Rick
Lynch, Mike
Carroll, Judd

Fisk, Bill

Fisk, Steve
Heydenberk, Barry
Storrer, Bob
Storrer, Mike

Dahlstrom, Erik
Barron, Will
Tourison, Steven
Gates, Dylan
Gates, Roy

Burcham, Wes
McGregor, Kyle
Nelson, Matthew
Selis, David
Offhaus, Rodney

Asper, Bret
Montpetit, Marc
Werkema, Tim
Axdorff, Steven
Burns, Jeff

Blanchard, Jeff
Metzler, Mark
Reyers, Dan
Ellinger, Doug
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94
128
178
242
794

219
213
256
253
224
1165

65
123
183
111
126
608

53
43
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250
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793
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142
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225
156
210
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Versluys, Hilde
Versluys, Zoe
Bush, Tom
Korcek, Dan
Korcek, Joe

Van Houtteghem, Mark
Carey, Mike

Fettig, Mike

Buist, Don

Powers, Owen
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23
20
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